
2.6.3 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years   (30)

Year Program Code Program Name
Number of students appeared in 

the final year examination
Number of students passed in 

final year examination

Under Graduate B. Tech 219 194
Post Graduate M. Tech 18 9
Under Graduate B. Tech 200 186
Post Graduate M. Tech 2 2
Post Graduate MBA 0 0
Under Graduate B. Tech 200 185
Post Graduate M. Tech 10 5
Post Graduate MBA 9 6
Under Graduate B. Tech 305 282
Post Graduate M. Tech 6 6
Post Graduate MBA 9 9
Under Graduate B. Tech 318 298
Post Graduate M. Tech 3 1
Post Graduate MBA 0 0

2015-2016

2014-2015

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017




