

ARYA College of Engg. & Research Centre (ACERC)

(Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota)

SP-40, RIICO Industrial Area, RIICO-Kukas, Jaipur-302028

Ph. 0141-2820731/32/33

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi

Website: www.acerc.org

2.6.3 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years (30)

Year	Year Program Code Program Name		Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
2018-2019	Under Graduate	B. Tech	219	194	
2018-2019	Post Graduate	M. Tech	18	9	
	Under Graduate	B. Tech	200	186	
2017-2018	Post Graduate	M. Tech	2	2	
	Post Graduate	MBA	0	0	
	Under Graduate	B. Tech	200	185	
2016-2017	Post Graduate	M. Tech	10	5	
	Post Graduate	MBA	9	6	
	Under Graduate	B. Tech	305	282	
2015-2016	Post Graduate	M. Tech	6	6	
	Post Graduate	МВА	9	9	
	Under Graduate	B. Tech	318	298	
2014-2015	Post Graduate	M. Tech	3	1	
	Post Graduate	МВА	0	0	